

Johnston (Station) Historical Society & Museum

Membership Application

Name:
Address:
City, State and Zip Code:
Home phone:
Cell Phone:
E-Mail:
Did you attend Johnston High School? Yes No Years Maiden Name
Membership dues: Calendar year Jan.1 to Dec. 31. \$20/year Family \$50/year Business New Renewal Donation
Please make check payable to: Johnston Historical Society 6161 Northglenn Drive Johnston, IA 50131
Newsletter Information Copy By Mail (Black/White) By Email (Color)

MISSION STATEMENT

The purpose of the Johnston Historical Society is to bring people together who are interested in the history and preservation of the Johnston area. The Johnston area included the settlements of Johnston Station, Beaver Creek Settlement, Dodge City, Huntsville, Herrold, and Ridgedale.

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 515-608-5730

The society maintains the century old Simpson House. In addition, the society is involved in many community activities. Historical displays are currently located at the Camp Dodge Freedom Center and Johnston City Hall.

We invite you to become a member of the Johnston Historical Society. Your membership will help us to fulfill our mission.

As a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization all donations of money or artifacts are tax deductible.

Contact us:

Johnston Historical Society
6161 Northglenn Dr. Johnston IA 50131
515-608-5730
jshs@q.com
www.johnstoniowahistorical.org